
Urban Forestry Task Force 

 

Proposed 2018 Meeting Dates 

 

Thursday, January 11 

Thursday, January 25 

Thursday, February 8 

Thursday, February 22 

Thursday, March 8 

Thursday, March 22 

 

 

Alternate Date Proposals 

 

Tuesdays 9:00 – 10:30 OR 10:30 – 12:00 

Tuesday, January 9 

Tuesday, January 23 

Tuesday, February 6 

Tuesday, February 20 (election day/prohibited meeting day, would need to find an alternate date) 

Tuesday, March 6 

Tuesday, March 20 

 

Wednesdays, 12:30 – 2:00 

Wednesday Dates 

Wednesday, January 10 

Wednesday, January 24 

Wednesday, February 7 

Wednesday, February 21 

Wednesday, March 7 

Wednesday, March 21 

 

 

Additionally, Section 33.01(10) of the Madison General Ordinances PROHIBITS scheduling meetings on 

Election Days, as well as the evenings that the Finance Committee and Common Council are 

deliberating on the Operating and Capital budgets: 

• Tuesday, February 20, 2018 (Spring Primary Election) 

• Tuesday, April 3, 2018 (Spring Election) 

• Tuesday, August 14, 2018 (Fall Primary Election) 

• Tuesday, November 6, 2018 (Fall Election) 

• Monday, September 10, 2018 


